P11000013592

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
·		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bi	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Onl	lv



04/23/12--01036--026 **43.75



FILARY OF STATE

APR 2 6 2012 T. ROBERTS **TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

A

6

SUBJECT: ______ Dissolution of corporation / MIRAZOL INDUSTRIES INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000013592

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Carle	os Garcia		
(Name of Contact Person)			
(Fir	m/Company)		
5569 Nw 72nd Ave			
(Address)			
Miami Florida 33166			
(City/State and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Carlos Garcia	at (786)	346 2545	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	unt:		
■\$35 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy i enclosed)	Certificate of Status &	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	7 I (2	TREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

یت ہے۔ مار کے ا

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State: MIRAZOL INDUSTRIES INC

ł

PRESIDENT

(Title of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: \$35